
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

53 

2 

55 

24 

22 

5 

5B 

20 

45 

36 

33 

71 

12 

68 

01 

21 

94 

5A 

9A 

26 

98 

30 

47 

57 

11 

22B 

29 

Name 

Andy Pilgrim 

John Cloud 

Zach Arnold 

Bruce Raymond 

Alan Davison 

Bill Heifner 

John Atwell 

Matt Gritt 

Clifford Sigmann 

Jason Braun 

Greg Richardson 

Stanley Crawford 

Richard Matkovich 

Jay Carley 

Rodney Reston 

Carlus Gann 

Michael Miles 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Glenn Andrew 

Rick Ortman 

John Ash 

Mark Horner 

William Alverson 

Frank Rauscher 

Jon Miller 

Scott Borchetta 

Samuel LeComte 

Class 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT2G 

10GT3 

10GT4 

10NC 

10SC4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10SC4 

10GT2 

10GT2G 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT2 

12MP2 

10SC3 

12MP3 

12MP3 

12MP1 

12MP2 

10SC2G 

10SC3 

Laps 

3 

6 

6 

5 

4 

5 

2 

4 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:29.870 

1:34.332 

1:37.017 

1:37.811 

1:38.255 

1:38.782 

1:39.695 

1:40.098 

1:40.627 

1:40.781 

1:41.402 

1:44.952 

1:45.049 

1:45.487 

1:46.829 

1:47.050 

1:47.812 

1:48.343 

1:48.369 

1:48.871 

1:49.807 

1:50.413 

1:51.459 

1:54.754 

1:57.699 

2:09.666 

2nd Best 

1:31.721 

1:35.319 

1:37.106 

1:38.123 

1:39.843 

1:39.606 

2:09.580 

1:42.093 

1:40.900 

1:41.267 

1:45.370 

1:48.040 

1:47.279 

2:01.331 

1:47.518 

1:47.899 

1:48.759 

1:53.316 

1:49.449 

1:49.955 

1:51.949 

1:52.694 

1:53.996 

1:56.462 

1:58.047 

Year 

2011 

1993 

2004 

1985 

2000 

2011 

2015 

2007 

2006 

1984 

2014 

1973 

1968 

2014 

2005 

2004 

2000 

1997 

1995 

1988 

1994 

1996 

2006 

1974 

1989 

1981 

2006 

Make/Model 

Ferrari 458 GT3 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Firebird 

Panoz GTS 

Cadillac CTS-VR 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Dodge Charger 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevy Camaro 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ford Nascar Taurus 

Ford Taurus 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Thunderbird 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Buick Regal 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Engine 

4500cc 

358cid 

5700cc 

350cid 

427cid 

376cid 

427cid 

358cid 

5800cc 

350cid 

358cid 

3500cc 

7446cc 

358cid 

358cid 

355cid 

350cid 

358cid 

350cid 

3200cc 

3000cc 

350cid 

358cid 

358cid 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#29 no transponder detected; not timed 

Printed: 8/2/2019 10:22:36 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group 10, 12a 

Group 10 12a Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:33:41 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/1/2019 11:30 AM 


